
EVENT NAME Race Class RACE TYPE DAY OF THE WEEK EVENT START TIMEEVENT START D
Frostbite 2024 Series Race #4 Series Pursuit Sunday 2/9/2025 1:00 PM
Frostbite 2024 Series Race #5 Series Pursuit Sunday 2/16/2025 1:00 PM
Frostbite 2024 Series Race #6 Series Pursuit Sunday 3/2/2025 1:00 PM
St. Patrick's Day Regatta Regatta Buoy Saturday 3/15/2025 3:00 PM
Spring Series Race #1 Series Buoy Sunday 3/23/2025 3:00 PM
Spring Series Race #2 Series Bouy Sunday 4/6/2025 3:00 PM
Spring Series Race #3 Series Buoy Sunday 4/13/2025 3:00 PM
Spring Series Race #4 Series Pursuit Sunday 4/20/2025 3:00 PM
Spring Series Race #5 Series Buoy Sunday 4/27/2025 3:00 PM
Mayor's Cup Regatta Buoy Saturday 5/31/2025 12:00 PM
Spring Series Race #7 Series Buoy Sunday 6/8/2025 3:00 PM
Spring Series Race #8 Series Pursuit Sunday 6/15/2025 3:00 PM
Dingy Regatta Regatta Buoy Saturday 6/21/2025 1:00 PM
Spring Series Race #9 Series Buoy Sunday 7/13/2025 3:00 PM
Spring Series Race #10 Series Pursuit Sunday 7/20/2025 3:00 PM
Fall Series Race #1 Series Buoy Sunday 7/27/2025 3:00 PM
Fall Series Race #2 Series Bouy Sunday 8/3/2025 3:00 PM
Fall Series Race #3 Series Buoy Sunday 8/10/2025 3:00 PM
Fall Series Race #4 Series Pursuit Saturday 8/23/2025 3:00 PM
Fall Series Race #5 Series Pursuit Sunday 8/31/2025 3:00 PM
Fall Series Race #6 Series Pursuit Saturday 9/6/2025 3:00 PM
Fall Series Race #7 Series Buoy Sunday 9/14/2025 3:00 PM
Fall Series Race #8 Series Buoy Sunday 9/21/2025 3:00 PM
Fall Series Race #9 Series Pursuit Sunday 10/5/2025 3:00 PM
Great River Race Regatta Buoy Saturday 10/11/2025 10:00 AM
Fall Series Race #10 Series Pursuit Saturday 10/18/2025 3:00 PM
Frostbite 2025 Series Race #1 Series Pursuit Sunday 11/2/2025 1:00 PM
Frostbite 2025 Series Race #2 Series Pursuit Sunday 11/16/2025 1:00 PM
Frostbite 2025 Series Race #3 Series Pursuit Sunday 12/7/2025 1:00 PM


